



February 14, 2023

The National Stock Exchange of India
"Exchange Plaza" Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East,
Mumbai – 400 051

The BSE Limited
Phiroje Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street Fort
Mumbai – 400 001

(Scrip Code – SHIVAMAUTO)

(Scrip Code – 532776)

Sub: Intimation of publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of publication of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 published in the following newspapers:

- Business Standard (National daily newspaper in English) on February 14, 2023
- Business Standard daily newspaper in Hindi) on February 14, 2023

The Copy of results is enclosed herewith for your reference.

Thanking you

FOR SHIVAM AUTOTECH LIMITED

Preeti Sharma
Digitally signed
by Preeti Sharma
Date: 2023.02.14
10:59:05 +05'30'

PREETI SHARMA
COMPANY SECRETARY
M.NO. 32847

SHIVAM AUTOTECH LIMITED www.shivamautotech.com
CIN: L34300HR2005PLC081531

Registered Office: 10, 1st Floor, Emaar Digital Greens, Tower A, Sector
61, Golf Course Extension Road, Gurugram, Haryana-122102

Tel: 0124-4698700
Fax: 0124-4698798

TAMIL NADU NEWSPRINT AND PAPERS LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 67, MOUNT ROAD, GUINDY, CHENNAI - 600 032. CIN : L22121TN1979PLC007799 Web : www.tnpl.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 st DECEMBER, 2022				
Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
	(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)	
Total income from operations (Net)	1248.57	1084.86	3752.60	2646.60
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	174.12	1.74	439.90	(11.62)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	174.12	1.74	439.90	(11.62)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	112.90	0.91	285.04	(8.12)
Total comprehensive income for the period (Net of Tax)	113.44	0.60	284.58	(10.07)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of share of (Rs.10/- each)	69.21	69.21	69.21	69.21
Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- Share) (Before and after extraordinary items) (not annualised) - Basic and Diluted EPS-(in Rs.)	16.31	0.13	41.18	(1.17)

Notes :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Statements are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on company's website www.tnpl.com.
2. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023.
Place : Chennai - 32
Date : 13th February, 2023
DIPR/137/Display/2023

For and on behalf of the board
DR M SAI KUMAR, IAS
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR

emami paper mills limited						
CIN : L21019WB1981PLC034161 Registered Office : 687, Anandapur, 1st Floor, E.M Bypass, Kolkata - 700107 Phone No. 033 6613 6264, Website: www.emamipaper.in , Email: investor.relations@emamipaper.com						
Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022						
Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)			(Unaudited)		(Audited)
Total Income from operations (Net)	564.91	612.43	518.52	1,775.41	1,388.90	1,957.71
Earning before Interest, Depreciation and Tax (EBITDA)	36.75	69.31	72.28	216.40	221.25	322.08
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before exceptional items and tax)	1.93	34.87	30.85	108.61	105.29	159.33
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1.93	34.87	30.85	108.61	105.29	153.39
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items and tax)	1.41	25.03	23.22	80.45	78.12	114.80
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	(6.26)	32.17	21.41	77.29	85.38	113.63
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 2/- each)	12.10	12.10	12.10	12.10	12.10	12.10
Other equity						397.40
Earnings Per share (of ₹ 2/- each)						
Basic	0.03	3.94	3.64	12.69	12.31	18.17
Diluted	0.18	3.15	2.92	10.13	9.83	14.45

Note:
The above is the extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter end Financial Results are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com, on the website of National Stock Exchange of India at www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.emamipaper.in

For and on behalf of the Board
Vivek Chawla
Whole-time Director and CEO
DIN - 02696336

Dated : 13th February, 2023
Place : Kolkata

SANGAM (INDIA) LIMITED						
CIN: L17118RJ1984PLC003173 EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022						
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Financial Year Ended
	31.12.22	30.09.22	31.12.21	31.12.22	31.12.21	31.03.22
	(Unaudited)			(Unaudited)		(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	60889	71241	65244	203930	170759	244480
2 Net Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional & Extraordinary Items & tax	2422	4327	4880	13257	11571	19638
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1941	4006	4880	12455	11571	18409
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1755	3033	4374	10041	8650	13994
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1787	3063	4536	10123	8908	14098
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	4505	4505	4342	4505	4342	4342
7 Other Equity						64686
8 Earning per share (not annualised) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	5.08	7.69	10.07	24.63	19.92	35.06
9 Earning per share (not annualised) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	4.98	7.54	10.07	24.14	19.92	34.87
10 Earning per share (not annualised) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	3.99	6.95	10.07	22.81	19.92	32.23
11 Earning per share (not annualised) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	3.91	6.82	10.07	22.36	19.92	32.06

Note:
1. The above Unaudited Consolidated Financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and therefor were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th February, 2023.
2. The Company had issued during last reviewed quarter, 11,25,000 sweat equity shares for non cash consideration for past events from which the economic benefits are expected to flow to the company. The proportionate withholding tax for the current period on the expenses considered as employee cost on issue of the above sweat equity shares is considered as exceptional items.
3. The Company has planned expansion & modernization of its weaving and processing units situated at Village Atun, Chittorgarh Road, Bihwara (Raj.) with a financial outlay of Rs. 10,800 lakhs, for which the financial closure has been made successfully with its bankers with a term loan of Rs 8,000 lakhs and the balance by internal accruals.
4. The figures of the previous period have been re-grouped / rearranged and / or recast wherever considered necessary.
5. As per regulation 47(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 result on standalane basis for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022 are given:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Financial Year Ended
	31.12.22	30.09.22	31.12.21	31.12.22	31.12.21	31.03.22
	(Unaudited)			(Unaudited)		(Audited)
Revenue from Operations	60889	71241	64876	203933	169935	244482
Profit Before Tax	2031	4005	4879	12540	11588	18437
Profit after Tax	1845	3031	4365	10126	8667	14093

6. The above is an extract of the detailed Consolidated Financial Result for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the stock Exchanges websites at www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.sangamgroup.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(R.P. Soni)
Chairman
DIN-00401439

Date: February 13, 2023
Place: Bihwara

Regd.Off. : Atun, Chittorgarh Road, Bihwara-311001 (Raj.)
Phone: 01482-245400, Fax: 01482-245450
Web: www.sangamgroup.com, Email: secretarial@sangamgroup.com

SHIVAM AUTOTECH LIMITED							
CIN: L34300HR2005PLC081531 Registered Office: 10, 1st Floor, Tower-A, Emaar Digital Greens, Sector-61, Golf Course Extension Road, Gurugram, Haryana-122102 Tel: 0124-4698700; Fax: 0124-4698798 Email id: info@shivamautotech.com ; Website: www.shivamautotech.com							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-Dec-2022	30-Sep-2022	31-Dec-2021	31-Dec-2022	31-Dec-2021	31-Mar-22
		(Un-Audited)			(Un-Audited)		(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	10,362.79	13,516.17	11,339.05	35,750.22	35,971.12	47,338.14
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,132.80)	(912.94)	423.41	(2,366.10)	(1,788.00)	(1,606.03)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,132.80)	(912.94)	423.41	(2,366.10)	(1,788.00)	(1,606.03)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,132.80)	(912.94)	423.41	(2,366.10)	(1,788.00)	(1,606.03)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,134.26)	(970.24)	438.00	(2,399.62)	(1,744.23)	(1,447.34)
6.	Equity Share Capital	2,444.44	2,444.44	2,000.00	2,444.44	2,000.00	2,444.44
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	11,410.30
8.	Earning per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) for continuing operations						
	Basic	(1.03)	(0.83)	0.41	(2.16)	(1.72)	(1.46)
	Diluted	(1.03)	(0.83)	0.41	(2.16)	(1.72)	(1.46)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine months ended Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock exchanges at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also at company's website www.shivamautotech.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Shivam Autotech Limited
Sd/-
Neeraj Sujan
Managing Director

Place : Gurugram
Date : February 13, 2023

Website : www.shivamautotech.com

HeidelbergCement India Limited							
CIN: L26942HR1958FLC042301 Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, Plot No. 68, Sector 44 Gurugram, Haryana -122002 Tel. : 0124-4503700, Fax : 0124-4147698, Email Id: investors.mcl@mycem.in ; Website: www.mycemco.com							
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)			(Unaudited)		(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	5,401.2	5,060.5	5,445.2	16,360.6	16,769.3	22,969.6
2	Other income	105.5	110.1	122.9	318.2	366.6	490.7
3	Total income (1+2)	5,506.7	5,170.6	5,568.1	16,678.8	17,135.9	23,460.3
4	Expenses						
a.	Cost of materials consumed	1,008.8	933.8	1,118.9	3,024.3	3,311.5	4,503.6
b.	Changes in inventories of finished goods and work-in-progress	215.0	(44.3)	78.5	(17.6)	(60.3)	(217.0)
c.	Employee benefits expense	278.8	317.5	307.7	935.0	958.1	1,306.8
d.	Finance costs (refer Note 3)	108.9	206.6	98.8	395.5	312.7	364.4
e.	Depreciation and amortisation expense	287.4	281.3	283.2	848.7	840.9	1,120.5
f.	Power and fuel	1,721.0	1,895.1	1,530.8	5,719.5	4,464.6	6,424.2
g.	Freight and forwarding expense	779.4	679.6	696.5	2,196.3	2,177.6	2,957.1
h.	Other expenses	1,027.4	803.0	1,028.4	2,706.0	2,757.9	3,649.4
	Total expenses (a to h)	5,426.7	5,072.6	5,142.8	15,807.7	14,763.0	20,109.0
5	Profit before exceptional items & tax (3-4)	80.0	98.0	425.3	871.1	2,372.9	3,351.3
6	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit / (Loss) before tax (5-6)	80.0	98.0	425.3	871.1	2,372.9	3,351.3
8	Tax expense (refer Note 4)						
	Current tax	27.1	52.0	80.7	256.2	421.4	593.0
	Deferred tax	(2.9)	(24.1)	40.2	(27.1)	365.0	235.7
9	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (7-8)	55.8	70.1	304.4	642.0	1,586.5	2,522.6
10	Other comprehensive income						
i.	Items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	4.8	-	5.8	4.8	5.8	5.9
ii.	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	(1.2)	-	(2.0)	(1.2)	(2.0)	(2.1)
	Total Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	3.6	-	3.8	3.6	3.8	3.8
11	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (9+10)	59.4	70.1	308.2	645.6	1,590.3	2,526.4
12	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value is ₹10 per share)	2,266.2	2,266.2	2,266.2	2,266.2	2,266.2	2,266.2
13	Other Equity						13,386.2
14	Earnings per share of ₹10 each - Not annualised						
(a)	Basic (in ₹)	0.25	0.31	1.34	2.83	7.00	11.13
(b)	Diluted (in ₹)	0.25	0.31	1.34	2.83	7.00	11.13

Notes :
1) The Company operates in a single segment i.e. manufacture and sale of Cement.
2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13 February 2023.
3) Finance Cost for the current quarter, preceding quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 includes provision for interest amounting to MINR 15.6, MINR 94.7 and MINR 110.3 respectively in respect of litigation adjudicated against the Company.
4) During this quarter and financial year 2022-23 onwards, the Company has adopted reduced income tax rate as per section 115BAA of Income Tax Act, 1961. Further, the Company had already applied the lower income tax rates on the deferred tax assets / liabilities in earlier years and accordingly reversed the net deferred tax liability of Rs. 541.1 million during the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 and Rs. 303.8 million during the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022.
5) Figures of the previous year / periods have been reclassified / regrouped / restated, wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
(Jamshed Naval Cooper)
Managing Director
DIN : 01527371

Place: Gurugram
Date : 13 February, 2023

KHADIM KHADIM INDIA LIMITED							
Registered Office: 7th Floor, Tower C, DLF IT Park, 08 Major Arterial Road, Block -AF, New Town (Rajarhat) Kolkata -700156, West Bengal, India Website: www.khadims.com Tel No: +91 33 4009 0501; Fax No: +91 33 4009 0500 e-mail: compliance@khadims.com CIN: L19129WB1981PLC034337							
Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		3 months ended 31st December, 2022	9 months ended 31st December, 2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 31st December, 2021	3 months ended 31st December, 2022	9 months ended 31st December, 2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 31st December, 2021
		1.	Total Income from Operations	1,489.50	5,010.56	1,850.40	1,489.50
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	57.23	174.50	101.36	57.17	174.42	101.36
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	57.23	174.50	101.36	57.17	174.42	101.36
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.24	131.96	82.04	48.18	131.88	82.04
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	48.72	133.40	82.48	48.65	133.32	82.48
6.	Equity Share Capital	179.70	179.70	179.70	179.70	179.70	179.70
7.	Earnings per equity share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)						
	1. Basic (₹)	2.68	7.34	4.57	2.68	7.34	4.57
	2. Diluted (₹)	2.68	7.34	4.57	2.68	7.34	4.57

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.khadims.com) and on the websites of the National

आर सिस्टम्स इन्टरनेशनल लिमिटेड						
कारपोरेट पहचान संख्या: L74899DL1993PLC053579						
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : जीएफ-1-ए, 6, देविका टॉवर, नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली - 110 019						
दूरभाष : +91 120 4303500; वेबसाइट : www.rsyste.ms.com; ईमेल : rsil@rsyste.ms.com						
दिसम्बर 31, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वार्षिक एकीकृत एवं संगठित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार						
विवरण	(रु० मिलियन में, प्रति शेयर डाटा को छोड़कर)					
	एकीकृत वित्तीय परिणाम			संगठित वित्तीय परिणाम		
	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही
31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	
(अंकेक्षित)	(अंकेक्षित)	(अंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अंकेक्षित)	
परिचालन से आय	2,178.20	1,684.28	8,138.90	3,995.05	3,286.46	15,158.31
अवधि के लिए कर से पहले का लाभ*	388.20	391.72	1,340.49	479.94	408.24	1,701.57
अवधि के लिए कर के बाद का शुद्ध लाभ*	339.90	332.28	1,127.11	413.81	327.93	1,396.81
अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए लाभ (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल है]	335.57	331.08	1,131.48	555.75	325.57	1,620.70
चुक्ता इक्वीटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकेक्षित मूल्य रु० 1/- प्रति शेयर)	118.31	118.31	118.31	118.31	118.31	118.31
दिसम्बर 31, 2022 एवं दिसम्बर 31, 2021 को आरक्षित निधि पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षित निधि को हटाकर	3,783.84	3,421.33	3,783.84	5,336.39	4,484.65	5,336.39
प्रति शेयर आय (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं) (अंकेक्षित मूल्य रु० 1/- प्रति शेयर)						
मूल एवं तरल	2.87	2.80	9.53	3.50	2.77	11.81

* उपरोक्त अवधि के लिए रिपोर्ट करने हेतु कम्पनी के पास कोई असाधारण एवं असामान्य मद नहीं है।

टिप्पणियाँ:

- 31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों की अंकेक्षण समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है एवं निदेशक मंडल द्वारा उनकी फरवरी 13, 2023 को सम्पन्न बैठक में अनुमोदन किया गया है।
- उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायत्वों एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33, यथा संशोधित, के अन्तर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल किये गये तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों को विशुद्ध रूप का सार है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइटों i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com एवं कम्पनी के वेबसाइट www.rsyste.ms.com पर उपलब्ध है।

निदेशक मंडल की ओर से
कृते आर सिस्टम्स इन्टरनेशनल लिमिटेड

लेफ्टिनेंट जनरल बलदेव सिंह (रि०)
अध्यक्ष एवं वरिष्ठ कार्यकारी निदेशक

स्थान : नौयडा
दिनांक : फरवरी 13, 2023

DIN: 0006966

Scooters India Limited							
(A Government of India Enterprise)							
CIN No.: L25111UP1972G01003599							
Regd. Office: GPO Post Bag No. 23, Sarojini Nagar, Lucknow - 226008 Ph.: 0522 - 2476242							
Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended on 31.12.2022 (Rs. in Lacs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Audited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	402.28	(97.08)	(136.38)	(231.00)	168.82	(957.76)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	402.28	(97.08)	(136.38)	(231.00)	168.82	(957.76)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(58.72)	363.92	(136.38)	(231.00)	168.82	(957.76)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(58.72)	363.92	(136.38)	(231.00)	168.82	(957.76)
6	Equity Share Capital	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations						
1	Basic	(0.07)	0.42	(0.16)	(0.26)	0.19	(1.10)
2	Diluted	(0.07)	0.42	(0.16)	(0.26)	0.19	(1.10)

Notes: 1.The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/half yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.scootersindia.com). 2. These results have been prepared in accordance with the provisions of Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Scooters India Limited
Sd/-
Rupesh Telang
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 09218342

Place: Lucknow
Date: 12th February, 2023

शिवम ऑटोटेक लिमिटेड							
सीआईएन: L34300HR2005PLC081531							
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 10, पहली मंजिल, टॉवर-ए, एमार डिजिटल गीन्स, सैक्टर-61, गोलक कोर्स एक्सटेंशन रोड, गुरुग्राम, हरियाणा - 122102							
टेलीफोन: 0124-4698700; फैक्स: 0124-4698798							
ई-मेल: info@shivamautotech.com; वेबसाइट: www.shivamautotech.com							
31 दिसम्बर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ माह हेतु अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण (रुपये लाखों में)							
क्र. सं.	विवरण	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		को समाप्त तिमाही			को समाप्त नौ माह		
		(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अंकेक्षित)
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	10,362.79	13,516.17	11,339.05	35,750.22	35,971.12	47,338.14
2.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर एवं विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पूर्व)	(1,132.80)	(912.94)	423.41	(2,366.10)	(1,788.00)	(1,606.03)
3.	अवधि हेतु कर पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	(1,132.80)	(912.94)	423.41	(2,366.10)	(1,788.00)	(1,606.03)
4.	अवधि हेतु कर पश्चात् शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	(1,132.80)	(912.94)	423.41	(2,366.10)	(1,788.00)	(1,606.03)
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात्) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात्) शामिल]	(1,134.26)	(970.24)	438.00	(2,399.62)	(1,744.23)	(1,447.34)
6.	समता अंश पूंजी	2,444.44	2,444.44	2,000.00	2,444.44	2,000.00	2,444.44
7.	अन्य इक्विटी	-	-	-	-	-	11,410.30
8.	प्रति अंश आय (रु 2/- प्रति अंश)						
	मूलभूत	(1.03)	(0.83)	0.41	(2.16)	(1.72)	(1.46)
	तरल	(1.03)	(0.83)	0.41	(2.16)	(1.72)	(1.46)

टिप्पणी:

- उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएँ और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अन्तर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास दाखिल किए गए तिमाही एवं नौ माह के वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण है। तिमाही एवं नौ माह के वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com एवं www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.shivamautotech.com पर उपलब्ध है।

कृते एवं शिवम ऑटोटेक लिमिटेड के लिए
हस्ता/—
निरज मुंजाल
प्रबंध निदेशक

स्थान : गुरुग्राम
दिनांक : 13 फरवरी, 2023

Website : www.shivamautotech.com

सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि हमारे क्लाइंट, मेसर्स मूथूट फाइनेंस लि. (GSTIN 32AABCT0343B1Z7), पंजीकृत कार्यालय: तल 2, मूथूट चेम्बर, बेनजी रोड, कोच्चि-682018, केरल, भारत, CIN: L65910KL1997PLC011300, दूरभाष: +91 484-2396478, 2394712, फैक्स: +91 484-2396506, mails@muthootgroup.com, www.muthootfinance.com ऋण चुकाने में असफल ऋणियों के गिरवी रखे सोने के गहनों (31.12.2021 की अवधि तक NPA खातों & 31.07.2022 की अवधि तक नुकली/कम शुद्धता) की निम्नलिखित विवरणों के अनुसार नीलामी करेगी। इच्छुक सभी व्यक्ति भाग ले सकते हैं।						
प्रथम नीलामी की तिथि: 22.02.2023						
Bagpat-(UP): MUL-924, RGL-875, 955, 999, 1023, 1045, 1084, 1098, 1113, 1174, 1251, 1282, 1306, 1319, 1387 द्वितीय नीलामी की तिथि: 23.02.2023, Auction Centre: Muthoot Finance Ltd., Ground Floor, Property No. 22, Ward No. 02, Near Bandhan Bank, Bahari Basti, Baraut Road, Main Delhi Shaharanpur Road, SH-57, Bagpat, UP-250609						
प्रथम नीलामी की तिथि: 22.02.2023						
Khurja-(UP): RGL-1885, 1951, 1971, 1995, 2387, 2389, 2397, 2409, 2416, 2420, 2475, Shikandrabad-Bulandshahr-(UP): MDL-415, 507, MUL-84, 1081, 1631, 1640, 1833, RGL-572, 675, 1091, 1204, 1234, 1245, 1248, 1271, 1307, 1386, 1387, 1449, 1470, 1483, 1532, 1552, 1596, 1599, 1608, 1647, Bulandshahr-(UP): MDL-235, RGL-930, 978, 1018 नुकली & कम शुद्धता: Khurja-(UP): RGL-2713, 3405 द्वितीय नीलामी की तिथि: 24.02.2023, Auction Centre: First Floor, H. No. 106, Above Syndicate Bank, Main G.T. Road, Sikandrabad, Dist. Bulandshahr, UP-203205						
प्रथम नीलामी की तिथि: 22.02.2023						
Noida: MAL-3530, 3560, 3792, 3800, 3853, 3855, 3856, MDL-2615, MUL-7030, 7989, 8011, 9801, 10231, 10302, 10454, 10508, 10526, 10548, 10593, 10619, 10697, 10731, 10736, 10765, 10785, 10803, 10900, 10909, 10910, 10965, 10970, 11036, 11048, 11057, 11060, 11063, 11079, 11110, 11113, MWS-6512, Noida Sector-22: MDL-2354, MUL-8964, MUL-8964, 10025, 10963, 12703, 13046, 16408, 16613, 16652, 17631, 17785, 17914, 17920, 17949, 17981, 18081, 18184, 18186, 18188, 18205, 18213, 18241, 18250, 18258, 18290, 18333, 18334, 18335, 18367, 18385, 18496, 18506, 18526, 18565, 18583, 18595, 18623, 18665, 18680, 18694, 18755, 18765, 18833, 18842, 18859, 19014, 19118, 19168, 19200, Noida-Sector 15: MAL-2463, 2722, 2737, 2803, MDL-1791, MHP-321, MUL-7892, 7984, 8939, 9023, 10272, 10582, 10883, 11049, 11247, 11290, 11496, 11603, 11541, 11587, 11615, 11619, 11623, 11656, 11672, 11673, 11678, 11686, 11710, 11716, 11718, 11719, 11725, 11771, 11801, 11918, 11933, 11941, 11988, 11998, 12039, 12090, 12164, 12198, 12224, Noida Sector-18: MAL-3202, 3221, 3860, 4496, 4659, MDL-2611, 3028, MDL-7158, 15112, 15794, 15892, 16261, 16377, 16401, 16524, 16555, 16560, 16613, 16621, 16622, 16639, 16644, 16685, 16689, 16695, 16703, 16708, 16733, 16738, 16750, 16764, 16772, 16798, 16803, 16807, 16879, 16921, 16943, 16976, 17019, 17088, 17205, 17059, Bhangel-Noida Dabri Road: MAL-2011, MUL-3711, 6089, 6458, 6643, 6726, 6824, 6825, 6843, 6968, 6977, 6984, 7000, 7040, 7059, 7084, 7101, 7114, 7115, 7145, 7218, 7222, 7260, 7264, 7284, 7341, 7452, 7474, 7483, 7520, 7530, 7538, MWS-3324, Dabri-(UP): MAL-1051, 1752, 1934, 2048, 2069, MDL-1223, 1386, 1863, MHP-403, MUL-5512, 7769, 7808, 10712, RGL-676, 971, 1681, 2653, 3181, 3914, 4118, 4464, 4750, 4918, 5150, 5260, 5278, 5383, 5393, 5486, 5577, 5589, 5617, 5630, 5646, 5655, 5670, 5678, 5681, 5694, 5769, 5816, 5861, 5870, 5875, 5900, 5903, 5960, 6068, 6115, 6159, 6176, 6182, 6265, 6279, 6327, 6371, 6383, 6416, 6428, 6429, 6430, 6431, 6432, 6441, 6471, 6476, 6477, 6509, 6525, 6534, 6543, 6546, 6622, 6644, 6661, 6670, 6713, 6722, 6728, 6733, 6764, 6810, 6847, 6897, 6898, 6988, 6989, 7074, 7272, 7438, Lalkuan-Chhipiyana-(UP): MAL-353, 538, MUL-3032, RGL-183, 1308, 1649, 2039, 2059, 2102, 2130, 2136, 2177, 2186, 2225, 2229, 2253, 2287, 2294, 2328, 2329, 2405, 2407, 2438, 2443, 2507, 2523, 2531, 2534, 2562, 2564, 2605, 2619, 2647, 2704, 2747, 2988, Hosiarpur-(UP): MAL-402, MUL-912, 3712, 3781, 4703, 4801, 5031, 5035, 5076, 5225, 5309, 5310, 5363, 5364, 5372, 5381, 5385, 5430, 5449, 5488, 5532, 5548, 5586, 5590, 5593, 5601, 5603, 5619, 5621, 5624, 5631, 5633, 5662, 5665, 5668, 5674, 5676, 5698, 5918, 6010, Kasna-Noida-(UP): MAL-432, MUL-295, 701, 1954, 1959, 2018, 2027, 2080, 2092, 2164, 2255, 2466, 2497, 2505, 2510, 2520, 2525, 2541, 2520, 2525, 2541, 2601, 2699, 2704, 2714, 2795, 2829, 2831, 2845, 2853, 2876, 2918, 2964, 3029, Jewer-Noida-(UP): MUL-505, RGL-222, 593, 600, 710, 961, Mamura-(UP): MUL-603, 635, 636, 638, 644, 707, 732, 778, 840, Surajpur Noida-(UP): MDL-131, 522, MUL-768, 1267, 1316, 1325, 1357, 1362, 1364, 1396, 1404, 1428, 1472, 1489, 1527, 1539, 1559, 1581, 1597, 1612, 1618, 1633, 1650, 1651, 1652, 1657, 1666, 1685, 1709, 1715 नुकली & कम शुद्धता: Noida: MDS-40, Noida-Sector-15: MUL-12566, Dabri-(UP): RGL-7310, 8359, Hosiarpur-(UP): MDD-28, MDL-1155, MUL-6058, 6244 द्वितीय नीलामी की तिथि: 25.02.2023, Auction Centre: Muthoot Finance Limited, First Floor, Baisoya Complex, Main Road, Near McDonald, Sector-15, Naya Bans Noida, UP-201301						
नीलामी नीचे दिखाए अनुसार जिस शाखा हेड में ग्राहक का ऋण खाता है क्रमशः उन्हीं शाखाओं में संचालित की जाएगी। हालाँकि, कृपया यह ध्यान रखें कि यदि निर्धारित तिथि (तिथियों) में नीलामी सफलतापूर्वक नहीं हो जाती तो ऐसी नीलामी दूसरी नीलामी की तारीख को क्रमशः दिये गए नीलामी केंद्र में संचालित की जाएगी/जारी रहेगी आगामी और ऐसी स्थिति में जहाँ इस सब के बावजूद कथित गहनों की नीलामी सफलतापूर्वक नहीं हो जाती ऐसी नीलामी आगामी तिथियों में भी इसी स्थान पर जारी रहेगी। इस संबंध में कोई अतिरिक्त सूचनाएँ नहीं दी जाएगी। कोहली एण्ड सोदी एडवोकेट, ए 59ए, पहली मंजिल, लाजपत नगर-II, नई दिल्ली - 110024						
नोट: ग्राहक नीलामी की निर्धारित तिथि से पहले हमारे क्लाइंट की बकाया राशि का भुगतान करके अपने गहनों की गिरवी छुड़ा सकते हैं। ग्राहक ईमेल आईडी: auctiondelhi@muthootgroup.com या 7834886464, 7994452461 पर कॉल करके संपर्क कर सकते हैं।						

KHADIM							
KHADIM INDIA LIMITED							
Registered Office: 7th Floor, Tower C, DLF IT Park, 08 Major Arterial Road, Block –AF, New Town (Rajarhat) Kolkata -700156, West Bengal, India							
Website: www.khadims.com							
Tel No: +91 33 4009 0501; Fax No: +91 33 4009 0500							
e-mail: compliance@khadims.com							
CIN: L19129WB1981PLC034337							
Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 (₹ in million)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		3 months ended 31st December, 2022	9 months ended 31st December, 2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 31st December, 2021	3 months ended 31st December, 2022	9 months ended 31st December, 2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 31st December, 2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,489.50	5,010.56	1,850.40	1,489.50	5,010.56	1,850.40
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	57.23	174.50	101.36	57.17	174.42	101.36
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	57.23	174.50	101.36	57.17	174.42	101.36
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.24	131.96	82.04	48.18	131.88	82.04
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	48.72	133.40	82.48	48.65	133.32	82.48
6.	Equity Share Capital	179.70	179.70	179.70	179.70	179.70	179.70
7.	Earnings per equity share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)						
	1. Basic (₹)	2.68	7.34	4.57	2.68	7.34	4.57
	2. Diluted (₹)	2.68	7.34	4.57	2.68	7.34	4.57

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.khadims.com) and on the websites of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Siddhartha Roy Burman
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00043715

Place: Kolkata
Date : February 13, 2023

IndiaShelter इण्डिया शेल्टर फाइनेंस कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड						
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : प्लॉट 15, 6ठी मंजिल, सेक्टर-44, इन्टीर्युटनल एरिया, गुरुग्राम, हरियाणा-122002						
शाखा कार्यालय : अररा तल, केनरा बैंक के ऊपर, अजमेर रोड, मदनगंज, किसानगढ़, अजमेर-305801						
सर्वसाधारण सूचना - अचल सम्पत्तियों की विक्री हेतु नीलामी						
[प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम अ(6) के तहत]						
वित्तीय संस्थानों के अधिभूतिकरण और पुनर्नि						